BIANO Podcast - Class A
Drugs

Sample Size: 1730 GB Adults

Fieldwork: 26th - 27th February 2019
Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | ™ | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOf | Midiands T f oo | cotiand
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample|1730| 571]535| 97 666 | 713 [837 | 893 | 190 | 728 | 412 |400| 986 | 744 | 208 578 374 422 149
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
If Class A drugs (e.g. cocaine, LSD, magic
mushrooms, heroin) were legalised, would you
consider trying them?
Yes, lwould 5 2 7 1 5 3 5 5 13 7 2 1 5 5 8 3 4 5 11
No, Iwouldnot 79 | 92 72 80 77 86 | 75 82 57 71 89 94| 79 79 69 83 81 79 71
N/A - | have already tried a Class Adrug 9 4 12 14 11 6 11 7 14 14 4 2 9 8 16 8 7 8 11
Prefer notto say 2 0 4 1 2 1 3 2 7 3 1 0 3 2 2 2 3 2 2
Don't know 5 2 5 5 3 4 5 4 9 5 4 2 4 5 4 3 5 6 5
You said you would consider trying a Class A
drug, or already have. Which, if any, of the
following drugs would you try, if legalised?
[Shown only to those who said they had already, or
would consider, taking a Class A drug; n = 230]
Crack cocaine
Wouldtry 5 0 4 0 5 2 6 3 2 7 3 0 5 5 0 1 4 12 9
Would nottry 77 | 83 81 83 78 89 | 78 76 80 75 85 82| 79 75 87 74 72 78 74
N/A - | have already tried this drug 7 9 6 0 6 5 6 9 2 8 1 9 6 9 5 15 10 0 6
Prefer not to say 4 6 3 0 5 3 3 5 1 5 0 10 3 5 4 4 7 4 0
Don't know 7 2 5 17 7 1 6 7 14 6 0 0 7 7 5 7 6 6 11
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Weighted Sample

Cocaine

Would try
Would not try
N/A - | have already tried this drug
Prefer not to say
Don't know
Ectsasy (MDMA)

Would try
Would not try
N/A - | have already tried this drug
Prefer not to say
Don't know
Heroin

Would try
Would not try
N/A - | have already tried this drug
Prefer not to say
Don't know
LSD

Would try

Would not try

N/A - | have already tried this drug
Prefer not to say

Don't know

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M1 | Remain | Leave | Male | Female [ 15-24 | 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | Restof | Midiands ]y, | o itiand
Dem South | Wales
1730571535 97 | 666 | 713 | 837 | 893 | 190 | 728 | 412 |400| 986 | 744 | 208 | 578 | 374 | 422 | 149
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
20|5 19 5| 20 10|21 18 |34 18 12 o] 21 18| 11 12 15 28 43
24|30 16 38| 19 31|24 25 |23 22 34 44| 23 27| 31 33 2 18 12
47 |55 55 40| 49 51 |46 48 |34 51 54 34| 46 48| 50 42 53 41 45
5/6 6 o| 7 2|4 5 |3 6 o0 1|4 6| 7 4 4 6 0
44 3 17| 4 6|4 4|7 3 o0 125 2| 2 9 6 1 0
23|16 24 16| 18 22|26 19 |44 18 25 9| 23 24| 18 24 2 25 31
24|36 26 23| 25 20|21 28 |18 21 38 56| 27 19| 25 27 27 21 18
44 (38 41 50| 44 43 |42 46 |29 51 37 25| 41 47| 44 39 41 46 51
5 (70 6 o| 8 2|5 3 6 o0 1|5 6| 10 4 4 6 0
4o 4 121 4 ale 1|6 4 0o o3 5| 3 6 6 3 0
4|4 5 o| 4 2|6 1 |o 5 6 o4 4] 3 3 0 12 0
83|83 8 93| 8 8 [84 8 |92 8 9 738 8 | 8 79 85 77 93
5(7 3 o| 3 4|4 5 0o 6 3 9|3 7| 0o 10 5 1 5
46 3 ol 5 3|4 5 |71 6 o0 104 5| 4 4 7 7 0
4o 4 7| 5 3|2 7|7 3 0o 9|4 4| 6 4 4 2 2
28|18 27 20| 26 19|32 23 |46 24 24 9|33 21| 20 23 24 28 43
3|57 33 25| 34 41|20 40 |37 33 33 42|34 34| 38 32 3 35 29
26|20 25 50| 26 3220 22 |4 30 4 39|23 30| 18 3 26 25 22
46 5 ol 7 2|4 5 |71 6 o 1|3 6] 7 4 4 4 0
8o 10 5| 9 6|6 9 |11 7 4 o|s6 9| 8 6 9 8 7
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Weighted Sample

Methadone

Would try

Would not try

N/A - | have already tried this drug
Prefer not to say

Don't know

Methamphetamine (crystal meth)

Would try

Would not try

N/A - | have already tried this drug
Prefer not to say

Don't know

You have said you would not take Class A drugs
even if they were legal. Which of the following
best describes why you would not take Class A
drugs? Please select all that apply.
[Shown only to those who said they would not take
Class A drugs; n = 1389]
They simply do not interest me
| am not comfortable with how they could affect my
behaviour
For health reasons
| do not want to support the drugs industry
Other
None of the above
Don't know

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M1 | Remain | Leave | Male | Female [ 15-24 | 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | Restof | Midiands ]y, | o itiand
Dem South | Wales
1730571535 97 | 666 | 713 | 837 | 893 | 190 | 728 | 412 |400| 986 | 744 | 208 | 578 | 374 | 422 | 149
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
5/6 4 o] 5 3|4 6 |2 6 3 125 6] 3 5 3 7 7
79|81 80 92| 79 8|79 79 |8 74 97 70| 8 73| 8 76 6 17 79
5(/7 4 o| 3 6|4 5 |4 5 0 9|2 8| 2 5 7 4 5
46 3 ol 5 2|4 5 |1 5 0o 104 4| 4 4 4 7 0
710 9 8] 8 7|9 5 |7 9 0o o|s5 10| 5 10 9 4 9
4|3 5 o| 4 4|5 2 |o 5 8 o4 3| 2 1 4 8 6
82|87 8 100| 84 8 [8 8 |93 77 8 82| 8 76| 8 8 78 82 9
64 4 o| 3 5|6 5 |0 8 0 9|4 9| 6 7 11 3 0
5/6 4 o| 6 2|4 5 |1 5 4 1|4 5| 4 5 4 7 0
4fo 3 ol 3 115 3|5 4 o o|lz2 7|6 6 2 o 5
73|77 72 71| 72 77|73 74 |71 e6 77 8| 71 76| 67 75 73 74 712
53 |51 53 66| 58 49 [52 55 69 60 46 47| 57 49 | 53 57 50 49 56
44 |43 49 52| 49 40 (46 43 |55 47 40 42| 45 43| 47 44 46 43 38
42 |45 40 39| 39 44 (38 45 |36 40 44 44| 41 42| 37 44 43 41 38
43 5 4| 4 4|4 4|2 5 5 2|3 5|5 5 3 4 6
111 1 2| 1 1 1 12 1 a1 1|2 1 1 1 1
olo o 1] 1 ofo o1 1 0o oo of o 0 0 0 1
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